#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X

2 matching rugs - 5'x20" 31"x20"

100 bales of small sq grass and alfalfa
6 electric tank heaters
water tank
radio out of a 2008 Ford

Coleman go-kart
gas tank for 1973 VW Beetle

snowblower of LX255 John Deere rider

Stereo system, cabinet, 12" speakers
turn tables, CDs and player, dvds

Wood laithe with electric motor

used car

1000+ VHS tapes and vcr

5x8 duely dump box trailer
John Deere Manure Spreader

accordian w/ case and strap
Page Co. IA history book

wheelchair

Price

$5 and $10

$3.25 per

$15 on up
$75
$50

$550

$100

$5000~
$600
$700

$500

$75
$50

$50.00

Number

712-379-3769

402-269-0672

712-310-2229

402-657-1104

641-344-2290

402-505-1000

712-307-0318

712-621-5315

816-558-1010

712-355-1566

660-254-6029

660-528-0791

Location
Essex

SW nec

Treynor

wwne

Creston

Shenandoah

Avoca

Shenandoah

Skidmore, MO

Council Bluffs

Maryville, MO

Maryville, MO



